

2025 FEES & CHARGES

Tuition Fees

Annual Fee 5% Discount

\$2,448.00

Kindergarten Pre-Primary, Years 1 - 6 Years 7-12 \$1,992.00 \$1,892.00 \$2,088.00 \$1,983.00

\$1,983.00 \$2,325.00

A 5% discount will be applied to the full tuition fee payment received on or before 28 February 2025. Please note that this discount does not apply to course and building levies.

Building Levy - K-Y12 (Compulsory)

Family with 1 child \$200.00 Family with 2 children \$300.00 Family with 3+ children \$400.00

Compulsory Course Levy

Resource	K-Y10	\$150.00
Senior ATAR	Y11-12	\$200.00
Senior Levy	Y11-12	\$100.00
Gifted & Talented Stream	Y8	\$ 50.00
Co-Curricular*	Y7-10	\$ 80.00

^{*}Extra charges may apply for some co-curricular

Bus Fees

Bus Fees

\$420.00 per term

Queries regarding fee related matters please email r.lut@alameencollege.wa.edu.au or contact 9458 8555

Electives Levy

VET Cookery Certificate II	Y12	\$200.00 p.a.
VET Sports & Rec Certificate II	Y11-12	\$180.00 p.a.
VET Business Certificate II	Y11	\$180.00 p.a.
VET Catering Certificate III	Y11	\$200.00 p.a.
UniReady Core	Y11-12	\$200.00 p.a.
UniReady Elective	Y12	\$200.00 p.a.
Visual Arts ATAR	Y11-12	\$200.00 p.a.
Visual Arts General	Y11-12	\$200.00 p.a.
Sports Academy	Y9-10	\$100.00 p.a.
Sports Academy*	Y10	\$200.00 p.a.
Food Science**	Y9-10	\$100.00 p.s.

*A fee of \$150 applies for continuing students from Year 9 and \$200

for new students

**Fees applies for per semester

A 10% discount is applicable on Tuition Fees for families who furnish their health care card, concession card or pensioner card to the Accounts Office before the invoice is generated. For further information on School Fee Payment Options, please refer to the next page.